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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BSDSU-SI1 1:43.72

Thormalm, Alma M 21 Delany, Caitlin 19

Vincent, Courtney R 19 Thormalm, Klara L 19

26.71 29.36 23.1024.55

ASDSU-SI2 1:45.55

Clayfield, Alexa T 21 McKennan, Morganne A 19

Harrison, Summer A 21 Wilson, Peyton W 19

26.83 29.62 24.7024.40

AUSD-SI*3 1:49.25

Taylor, Dani M 20 Evans, Kailyn E 18

Hubel, Alex R 20 Wong, Sydney 18

27.56 30.50 24.9426.25

CSDSU-SI*3 x1:49.25

Howard, Ava F 20 Tam, Larisa L 18

Ferrin, Elliyana G 18 Candelot Roman, Ana S 18

27.70 30.31 25.1426.10

DSDSU-SI5 x1:52.38

Carter, Natalie E 20 Cunnigham, Rachel B 19

Haugen, Gianna C 19 Odabasi, Zeynep 18

27.51 31.03 26.1327.71

BUSD-SI6 1:53.75

Doherty, Taylor M 18 Benwell, Lillian C 18

Clancy, Marykate K 20 Murdoch, Maeve F 19

28.56 32.24 25.5927.36

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 20Briggs, Mackenna L1 10:37.74

29.04 32.22 32.3132.52

32.54 32.24 32.50 32.22

32.04 32.09 31.83 32.16

32.15 32.42 32.11 31.80

31.52 31.68 31.63 30.72

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C2 10:42.07

28.79 32.27 32.3132.23

32.32 32.52 32.08 32.43

32.53 32.11 31.79 32.12

32.45 32.61 32.56 32.39

32.62 32.86 31.58 31.50

USD-SI 20Terranova, Sam J3 10:43.88

29.89 32.46 32.8132.88

32.59 32.30 32.16 32.15

31.88 31.96 32.23 32.67

32.43 32.50 32.40 32.22

32.15 32.48 32.26 31.46

USD-SI 20Kuznetsova, Liza M4 10:58.52

29.45 33.01 33.1433.38

33.32 33.55 33.20 33.42

33.09 33.44 32.99 33.26

33.10 32.98 33.55 33.09

33.04 32.86 32.83 31.82

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K5 11:59.93

30.32 33.08 33.1633.01

33.45 36.32 37.46 36.97

36.65 36.44 36.86 37.89

37.06 36.95 37.03 37.29

37.97 37.62 36.69 37.71

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K1 1:52.81

26.78 28.96 28.2128.86

USD-SI 20Taylor, Dani M2 1:52.96

27.59 29.17 27.6528.55

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F3 1:54.26

27.17 28.73 29.1629.20

USD-SI 18Wong, Sydney4 1:58.25

27.95 30.08 30.4829.74

USD-SI 19Haitz, Alex M5 2:00.24

27.75 30.43 31.0830.98

USD-SI 19Hornbuckle, Alyssa N6 x2:01.89

28.36 30.96 31.2131.36

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C7 2:01.91

27.88 30.15 32.2831.60

SDSU-SI 18Odabasi, Zeynep8 x2:04.51

28.53 31.11 32.7332.14

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G1 57.68

27.80 29.88

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M2 57.98

28.26 29.72

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T3 58.46

28.71 29.75

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E4 x58.91

28.85 30.06

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F5 x58.99

28.64 30.35

USD-SI 20Kuznetsova, Liza M6 1:03.14

30.70 32.44

USD-SI 18Doherty, Taylor M7 1:03.86

30.57 33.29

USD-SI 19Ratcliffe, Eva H8 1:07.96

33.15 34.81

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin1 1:04.46

30.48 33.98

SDSU-SI 19McKennan, Morganne A2 1:04.65

30.43 34.22

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L3 1:06.24

30.96 35.28

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B4 x1:08.01

32.06 35.95

USD-SI 18Benwell, Lillian C5 1:09.23

32.62 36.61

USD-SI 20Andrade, Allie L6 1:11.86

33.78 38.08

USD-SI 18Adame, Ilse7 1:14.89

35.39 39.50

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R1 2:04.87

27.92 1:36.95

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M2 2:05.11

28.26 1:36.85

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R3 2:08.23

29.42 1:05.27 33.54

USD-SI 20Hubel, Alex R4 2:08.36

27.67 1:40.69

USD-SI 19Murdoch, Maeve F5 2:12.43

29.83 1:08.12 34.48

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E6 x2:14.84

29.43 1:08.99 36.42

USD-SI 20Clancy, Marykate K7 2:18.25

30.93 1:11.12 36.20

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Klara L1 23.50

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A2 23.95

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W3 24.51

USD-SI 20Clancy, Marykate K4 24.74

USD-SI 19Hornbuckle, Alyssa N5 25.26

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S6 x25.27

USD-SI 19Haitz, Alex M7 25.60

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 22Caplan, Alexandra1 311.55

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V2 295.05

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H3 273.53

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily4 x258.60

USD-SI 20Petty, Elizabeth5 187.43

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R--- X298.58

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica--- X251.78

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 20Taylor, Dani M1 52.67

25.80 26.87

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Klara L2 52.83

25.54 27.29

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K3 52.95

26.10 26.85

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C4 53.48

25.83 27.65

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W5 x54.50

25.83 28.67

USD-SI 18Wong, Sydney6 54.64

26.32 28.32

USD-SI 19Hornbuckle, Alyssa N7 55.03

26.55 28.48
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(#9  Women 100 Yard Free)

SDSU-SI 18Odabasi, Zeynep8 x56.63

27.23 29.40

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M1 2:06.32

29.99 32.14 31.5632.63

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T2 2:07.18

29.74 32.70 31.8132.93

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C3 2:07.88

30.59 32.09 32.5032.70

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E4 x2:08.88

30.06 32.63 32.8133.38

USD-SI 20Kuznetsova, Liza M5 2:13.45

31.68 34.08 33.2334.46

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E6 x2:13.65

32.01 33.43 33.9134.30

USD-SI 20Clancy, Marykate K7 2:16.64

32.31 34.31 34.8235.20

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R8 x2:16.86

32.08 34.63 34.5535.60

USD-SI 18Doherty, Taylor M9 2:19.45

32.10 35.57 35.7136.07

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 18Benwell, Lillian C1 2:29.44

33.91 38.06 38.9838.49

USD-SI 20Andrade, Allie L2 2:33.80

35.03 39.89 39.1939.69

USD-SI 18Adame, Ilse3 2:39.32

36.30 40.62 40.9941.41

SDSU-SI 19McKennan, Morganne A--- X2:21.80

31.61 35.86 37.3536.98

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L--- X2:25.24

31.93 36.87 38.0238.42

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M--- X2:26.40

33.60 36.85 38.0137.94

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin--- X2:26.56

32.35 37.39 38.7838.04

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E--- X2:31.16

34.48 38.63 39.3738.68

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B--- X2:31.58

34.06 38.36 39.4539.71

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G--- X2:34.98

34.45 38.61 41.3740.55

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R--- X2:41.54

37.36 40.59 41.6341.96

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 20Briggs, Mackenna L1 5:11.76

28.54 31.13 31.8131.60

31.60 31.43 31.60 31.71

31.50 30.84

USD-SI 20Terranova, Sam J2 5:14.67

28.92 31.25 32.0331.80

31.68 31.60 31.82 32.03

32.11 31.43

USD-SI 19Murdoch, Maeve F3 5:18.63

29.28 32.13 32.6432.50

32.77 32.34 32.74 32.02

31.45 30.76

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F--- X5:05.50

28.48 30.67 31.3831.47

31.25 30.87 30.92 30.81

30.16 29.49

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S--- X5:38.05

29.69 33.05 35.3734.75

33.92 34.06 34.66 34.53

34.34 33.68

 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 22Caplan, Alexandra1 352.65

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H2 325.20

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily3 288.23

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica4 x268.73

USD-SI 20Petty, Elizabeth5 205.28

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R--- X298.50

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V--- X297.45

 
#14  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 20Hubel, Alex R1 57.29

26.63 30.66

USD-SI 19Haitz, Alex M2 1:00.13

28.11 32.02

USD-SI 19Ratcliffe, Eva H3 1:02.65

28.94 33.71

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A--- X55.42

25.79 29.63

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R--- X56.06

26.37 29.69

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K--- X57.49

27.43 30.06

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F--- X58.72

27.09 31.63

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USD-SI 20Clancy, Marykate K1 2:16.10

29.67 34.77 31.4540.21

USD-SI 18Adame, Ilse2 2:16.41

29.90 35.05 30.6040.86

USD-SI 20Andrade, Allie L3 2:21.20

32.56 37.14 32.3439.16

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R--- X2:08.41

27.07 33.82 29.5437.98

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C--- X2:12.78

29.33 33.54 30.0639.85

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E--- X2:13.81

28.37 32.60 30.6742.17

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L--- X2:14.29

28.73 35.96 32.2037.40

SDSU-SI 19McKennan, Morganne A--- X2:17.66

30.63 36.57 33.5536.91

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G--- X2:19.82

29.26 35.07 33.9441.55

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin--- XDQ

30.04 38.42 33.8740.99

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B--- XDQ

30.33 36.68 33.0838.57

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSD-SI1 3:33.67

Briggs, Mackenna L 20 Hubel, Alex R 20

Wong, Sydney 18 Taylor, Dani M 20

26.04 54.57 53.3925.44

25.77 53.71 25.25 52.00

BUSD-SI2 3:44.12

Haitz, Alex M 19 Hornbuckle, Alyssa N 19

Benwell, Lillian C 18 Murdoch, Maeve F 19

26.77 55.74 57.3227.15

27.18 56.28 26.28 54.78

CUSD-SI3 x3:46.91

Doherty, Taylor M 18 Kuznetsova, Liza M 20

Adame, Ilse 18 Terranova, Sam J 20

26.99 57.04 56.6227.21

27.56 57.16 26.57 56.09

CSDSU-SI--- X3:32.15

Stahlak, Anna K 20 Henson, Kassidy F 19

Casper, Cori E 21 Meyer, Mckenna M 19

25.81 53.39 52.7625.13

25.99 53.97 25.04 52.03

ASDSU-SI--- X3:34.39

Berggren, Frida K 23 Clayfield, Alexa T 21

Harrison, Summer A 21 Preiss, Marina C 21

25.86 52.84 54.9226.01

25.28 53.74 25.41 52.89

BSDSU-SI--- X3:38.62

Wilson, Peyton W 19 Thormalm, Klara L 19

Kelch, Rachael R 21 Howard, Ava F 20

26.13 54.92 52.7624.99

26.75 56.56 25.79 54.38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. San Diego State University 153

2. University of San Diego 131


